WITH EC-TYPE
EXAMINATION
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE
ATEX HEATED LINES
2010-12
©
 W

u
2 ATEX HEATED LINES
CODIFICATION OF WINKLER ATEX HEATED LINES
Inner lines and fi ttings
0 PTFE-hose
3 PTFE basic hose with stainless steel tube ends
5 Stainless steel tube
Sensor type and Quantity
XX = No sensor
XE = 1 x EX-Pt100
ZE = 2 x EX-Pt100
Operating voltage  (V)
230 230 VAC 115 V 115 VAC
1 PTFE hose with exchangeable PTFE hose
4 PTFE basic hose with stainless steel tube ends and
exchangeable PTFE hose
6 PTFE basic hose with sleeves and
exchangeable PTFE hose
9 PTFE basic hose with stainless steel clamp fi ttings and
exchangeable PTFE hose
0-3 Silicone caps on both sides
4 Threaded connectors on both sides
X Special confi guration
5-8 Silicone cap on E-side and threaded connector on A-side
9 Threaded connector on E-side and silicone cap on A-side
Note:
All the descriptions and illustrations of the products in
this catalogue are non-binding and correspond to our
current state of knowledge.
Winkler reserves the right to modify the products
described here at any time and without prior notice
if considered necessary for the purpose of further
development or constructional reasons.
Terminations and cable exits (other types upon request)
Power (W/m) / Max. operating temperature (°C)
WEX0+WEX1
Type of heating tape
WEX2+WEX3
Type of heating tape
WEX8+WEX9
Max. operating temperature (°C)
10  =  10 W/m 15  =  15 W/m 25  =  25 W/m 30  =  30 W/m 20  =  200°C
26  =  25 W/m 33  =  30 W/m 45  =  40 W/m 60  =  54 W/m
0-3 Silicone caps on both sides
4 Threaded connectors on both sides
X Special confi guration
5-8 Silicone cap on E-side and threaded connector on A-side
9 Threaded connector on E-side and silicone cap on A-side
Terminations and cable exits (other types upon request)
Power (W/m) / Max. operating temperature (°C)
WEX0+WEX1
Type of heating tape
WEX2+WEX3
Type of heating tape
WEX8+WEX9
Max. operating temperature (°C)
10  =  10 W/m 15  =  15 W/m 25  =  25 W/m 30  =  30 W/m 20  =  200°C
26  =  25 W/m 33  =  30 W/m 45  =  40 W/m 60  =  54 W/m
Inner lines and fi ttingsg
0 PTFE-hose
3 PTFE basic hose with stainless steel tube ends
5 Stainless steel tube
1 PTFE hose with exchangeable PTFE hose
4 PTFE basic hose with stainless steel tube ends and
exchangeable PTFE hose
6 PTFE basic hose with sleeves and
exchangeable PTFE hose
9 PTFE basic hose with stainless steel clamp fi ttings and
exchangeable PTFE hose
oltage (V)
VAC 115 V 115 VAC
Operating vo
230 230 V